
Ackworth/Goole Summer Handicap Results

Position Name Time HCP Under Over Gender Club

39 Mark Webster 00:37:53 00:41:20 00:03:27  Male ARR Winner

26 Daniel Torr 00:36:36 00:39:50 00:03:14  Male ARR

115 Ros Kitchen 00:51:54 00:54:45 00:02:51  Female ARR Female Winner

91 Natalie Stone 00:45:42 00:48:30 00:02:48  Female ARR

50 Charlotte Smith 00:39:16 00:42:00 00:02:44  Female ARR

109 Debbie Worthington 00:49:49 00:52:30 00:02:41  Female ARR

113 Julie Swanepoel 00:51:21 00:54:00 00:02:39  Female ARR

93 Fran Burrows 00:46:04 00:48:30 00:02:26  Female ARR

94 Donna Allan 00:46:28 00:48:45 00:02:17  Female ARR

55 Emma Smith 00:39:27 00:41:40 00:02:13  Female ARR

76 Julie Roberts 00:42:53 00:45:00 00:02:07  Female ARR

43 Kirsty Walker 00:38:29 00:40:20 00:01:51  Female ARR

66 Adam Brown 00:41:10 00:43:00 00:01:50  Male ARR

97 Bev Brown 00:46:58 00:48:45 00:01:47  Female ARR

87 Michael Berry 00:44:46 00:46:30 00:01:44  Male ARR

56 Terry Mottram 00:39:28 00:41:10 00:01:42  Female ARR

117 Victoria Peckover 00:52:04 00:53:45 00:01:41  Female ARR

6 Jordan Ripley 00:32:21 00:34:00 00:01:39  Male ARR

88 Alice Naylor 00:45:25 00:47:00 00:01:35  Female ARR

121 Sally Hayward 00:54:28 00:56:00 00:01:32  Female ARR

90 Helen Ramsbottom 00:45:36 00:47:00 00:01:24  Female ARR

98 Sarah Turner 00:47:09 00:48:30 00:01:21  Female ARR

5 Laith Flanagan 00:32:02 00:33:20 00:01:18  Male ARR

44 Joanne Burke 00:38:47 00:40:00 00:01:13  Female ARR

62 Sandy George 00:40:30 00:41:40 00:01:10  Female ARR

32 Barney Howard 00:37:12 00:38:20 00:01:08  Male ARR

14 Robert Milner 00:34:24 00:35:30 00:01:06  Male ARR

71 Alister Nicholl 00:41:55 00:43:00 00:01:05  Male ARR

63 Rose James 00:40:36 00:41:40 00:01:04  Female ARR

92 Rachael Speight 00:45:59 00:47:00 00:01:01  Female ARR

12 Chris Askin 00:34:02 00:35:00 00:00:58  Male ARR

83 Rose Wigglesworth 00:43:39 00:44:35 00:00:56  Female ARR

77 Megan Firth 00:42:53 00:43:45 00:00:52  Female ARR

58 Jane Illingworth 00:40:00 00:40:50 00:00:50  Female ARR

84 Josh Stone 00:43:40 00:44:30 00:00:50  Male ARR

46 Simon Speight 00:38:56 00:39:45 00:00:49  Male ARR

78 Martin Wincer 00:42:59 00:43:45 00:00:46  Male ARR

70 Alice Copeland 00:41:45 00:42:30 00:00:45  Female ARR

40 Andrew Smith 00:38:01 00:38:45 00:00:44  Male ARR

42 Darren Horobin 00:38:26 00:39:10 00:00:44  Male ARR

75 Rachel Cooke 00:42:47 00:43:30 00:00:43  Female ARR

36 Neville Marshall 00:37:40 00:38:20 00:00:40  Male ARR

79 Andrew Nuut 00:43:00 00:43:40 00:00:40  Male ARR

120 Georgi Newton 00:54:20 00:55:00 00:00:40  Female ARR

21 Mark Leadbeater 00:35:54 00:36:30 00:00:36  Male ARR

126 Helen Gordon 00:55:26 00:56:00 00:00:34  Female ARR

135 Stephen Berry 01:03:27 01:04:00 00:00:33  Male ARR

136 Michelle Marshall 01:03:29 01:04:00 00:00:31  Female ARR

8 Adam Callow 00:32:51 00:33:20 00:00:29  Male ARR

3 Gavin Walker 00:30:14 00:30:40 00:00:26  Male ARR

16 Helen Morgan 00:35:00 00:35:25 00:00:25  Female ARR

10 David Hughes 00:33:24 00:33:45 00:00:21  Male ARR



11 Michael Robinson 00:33:52 00:34:10 00:00:18  Male ARR

111 Darren Stone 00:50:17 00:50:30 00:00:13  Male ARR

102 Emily Hanson 00:47:51 00:48:00 00:00:09  Female ARR

68 Mark Hull 00:41:32 00:41:40 00:00:08  Male ARR

112 Theresa De Beer 00:50:23 00:50:30 00:00:07  Female ARR

73 Beth Lunn 00:42:39 00:42:45 00:00:06  Female ARR

7 Sam Lockett 00:32:43 00:32:40  00:00:03 Male ARR

15 Richard Burke 00:34:39 00:34:35  00:00:04 Male ARR

20 Nicola Thomson 00:35:52 00:35:45  00:00:07 Female ARR

51 Tracy Anastasiou 00:39:22 00:39:15  00:00:07 Female ARR

19 Paul Farrell 00:35:45 00:35:35  00:00:10 Male ARR

34 Jurie Swanepoel 00:37:29 00:37:15  00:00:14 Male ARR

86 Maya McCormack 00:44:00 00:43:45  00:00:15 Female ARR

65 James Davey 00:41:08 00:40:50  00:00:18 Male ARR

24 Maksims Palciks 00:35:58 00:35:35  00:00:23 Male ARR

107 Michael Knowles 00:49:12 00:48:45  00:00:27 Male ARR

129 Emma Bird 00:56:29 00:56:00  00:00:29 Female ARR

30 Wayne Fearnley 00:36:45 00:36:15  00:00:30 Male ARR

122 Roger Waterhouse 00:54:34 00:54:00  00:00:34 Male ARR

110 Wendy Berry 00:50:08 00:49:30  00:00:38 Female ARR

80 Fiona Marcantonio-Jones00:43:01 00:42:20  00:00:41 Female ARR

118 Elena Clark 00:52:12 00:51:30  00:00:42 Female ARR

99 Stephen Wong 00:47:22 00:46:30  00:00:52 Male ARR

127 Jeff Denton 00:55:50 00:54:50  00:01:00 Male ARR

116 Dawn Sketchley 00:52:02 00:51:00  00:01:02 Female ARR

60 Joe Lynch 00:40:11 00:39:00  00:01:11 Male ARR

108 Lesley Needham 00:49:37 00:48:25  00:01:12 Female ARR

53 Liam Saddler 00:39:25 00:38:10  00:01:15 Male ARR

59 Debbie Sidwell 00:40:08 00:38:45  00:01:23 Female ARR

72 Liane Warren 00:42:12 00:40:45  00:01:27 Female ARR

119 Cary Bernard 00:53:35 00:52:00  00:01:35 Female ARR

69 Adrian Byrom 00:41:41 00:40:00  00:01:41 Male ARR

104 Sarah Rose 00:48:41 00:47:00  00:01:41 Female ARR

13 Richard Ward 00:34:21 00:32:40  00:01:41 Male ARR

123 Sally Morris 00:54:48 00:53:05  00:01:43 Female ARR

41 Bill Winder 00:38:19 00:36:30  00:01:49 Male ARR

133 Roy Young 01:00:50 00:59:00  00:01:50 Male ARR

82 Oliver Wigglesworth 00:43:21 00:41:30  00:01:51 Male ARR

9 Joe Worthington 00:32:55 00:30:50  00:02:05 Male ARR

106 Wendy Bourner 00:49:05 00:47:00  00:02:05 Female ARR

132 Christine Hall 00:58:49 00:56:30  00:02:19 Female ARR

64 Sue Francis 00:41:08 00:38:45  00:02:23 Female ARR

95 Jo Pye 00:46:40 00:44:10  00:02:30 Female ARR

33 Jennifer Knowles 00:37:25 00:34:35  00:02:50 Female ARR

131 Chris Crowther 00:58:03 00:54:45  00:03:18 Male ARR

89 David Ellicott 00:45:29 00:41:40  00:03:49 Male ARR

134 Emma Flanagan 01:01:23 00:57:00  00:04:23 Female ARR

130 Paul Zywicki 00:57:33 00:52:50  00:04:43 Male ARR

100 Donna Bailey 00:47:49 00:41:40  00:06:09 Female ARR

54 Ryan Aubrey 00:39:26 00:31:20  00:08:06 Male ARR

101 Lucy Vamplew 00:47:50 00:38:45  00:09:05 Female ARR

Ackworth/Goole Summer Handicap Results by Run Time



Position Name Time HCP Under Over Gender Club

3 Gavin Walker 00:30:14 00:30:40 00:00:26  Male ARR

5 Laith Flanagan 00:32:02 00:33:20 00:01:18  Male ARR

6 Jordan Ripley 00:32:21 00:34:00 00:01:39  Male ARR

7 Sam Lockett 00:32:43 00:32:40  00:00:03 Male ARR

8 Adam Callow 00:32:51 00:33:20 00:00:29  Male ARR

9 Joe Worthington 00:32:55 00:30:50  00:02:05 Male ARR

10 David Hughes 00:33:24 00:33:45 00:00:21  Male ARR

11 Michael Robinson 00:33:52 00:34:10 00:00:18  Male ARR

12 Chris Askin 00:34:02 00:35:00 00:00:58  Male ARR

13 Richard Ward 00:34:21 00:32:40  00:01:41 Male ARR

14 Robert Milner 00:34:24 00:35:30 00:01:06  Male ARR

15 Richard Burke 00:34:39 00:34:35  00:00:04 Male ARR

16 Helen Morgan 00:35:00 00:35:25 00:00:25  Female ARR

19 Paul Farrell 00:35:45 00:35:35  00:00:10 Male ARR

20 Nicola Thomson 00:35:52 00:35:45  00:00:07 Female ARR

21 Mark Leadbeater 00:35:54 00:36:30 00:00:36  Male ARR

24 Maksims Palciks 00:35:58 00:35:35  00:00:23 Male ARR

26 Daniel Torr 00:36:36 00:39:50 00:03:14  Male ARR

30 Wayne Fearnley 00:36:45 00:36:15  00:00:30 Male ARR

32 Barney Howard 00:37:12 00:38:20 00:01:08  Male ARR

33 Jennifer Knowles 00:37:25 00:34:35  00:02:50 Female ARR

34 Jurie Swanepoel 00:37:29 00:37:15  00:00:14 Male ARR

36 Neville Marshall 00:37:40 00:38:20 00:00:40  Male ARR

39 Mark Webster 00:37:53 00:41:20 00:03:27  Male ARR

40 Andrew Smith 00:38:01 00:38:45 00:00:44  Male ARR

41 Bill Winder 00:38:19 00:36:30  00:01:49 Male ARR

42 Darren Horobin 00:38:26 00:39:10 00:00:44  Male ARR

43 Kirsty Walker 00:38:29 00:40:20 00:01:51  Female ARR

44 Joanne Burke 00:38:47 00:40:00 00:01:13  Female ARR

46 Simon Speight 00:38:56 00:39:45 00:00:49  Male ARR

50 Charlotte Smith 00:39:16 00:42:00 00:02:44  Female ARR

51 Tracy Anastasiou 00:39:22 00:39:15  00:00:07 Female ARR

53 Liam Saddler 00:39:25 00:38:10  00:01:15 Male ARR

54 Ryan Aubrey 00:39:26 00:31:20  00:08:06 Male ARR

55 Emma Smith 00:39:27 00:41:40 00:02:13  Female ARR

56 Terry Mottram 00:39:28 00:41:10 00:01:42  Female ARR

58 Jane Illingworth 00:40:00 00:40:50 00:00:50  Female ARR

59 Debbie Sidwell 00:40:08 00:38:45  00:01:23 Female ARR

60 Joe Lynch 00:40:11 00:39:00  00:01:11 Male ARR

62 Sandy George 00:40:30 00:41:40 00:01:10  Female ARR

63 Rose James 00:40:36 00:41:40 00:01:04  Female ARR

65 James Davey 00:41:08 00:40:50  00:00:18 Male ARR

64 Sue Francis 00:41:08 00:38:45  00:02:23 Female ARR

66 Adam Brown 00:41:10 00:43:00 00:01:50  Male ARR

68 Mark Hull 00:41:32 00:41:40 00:00:08  Male ARR

69 Adrian Byrom 00:41:41 00:40:00  00:01:41 Male ARR

70 Alice Copeland 00:41:45 00:42:30 00:00:45  Female ARR

71 Alister Nicholl 00:41:55 00:43:00 00:01:05  Male ARR

72 Liane Warren 00:42:12 00:40:45  00:01:27 Female ARR

73 Beth Lunn 00:42:39 00:42:45 00:00:06  Female ARR

75 Rachel Cooke 00:42:47 00:43:30 00:00:43  Female ARR

76 Julie Roberts 00:42:53 00:45:00 00:02:07  Female ARR

77 Megan Firth 00:42:53 00:43:45 00:00:52  Female ARR

78 Martin Wincer 00:42:59 00:43:45 00:00:46  Male ARR

79 Andrew Nuut 00:43:00 00:43:40 00:00:40  Male ARR



80 Fiona Marcantonio-Jones00:43:01 00:42:20  00:00:41 Female ARR

82 Oliver Wigglesworth 00:43:21 00:41:30  00:01:51 Male ARR

83 Rose Wigglesworth 00:43:39 00:44:35 00:00:56  Female ARR

84 Josh Stone 00:43:40 00:44:30 00:00:50  Male ARR

86 Maya McCormack 00:44:00 00:43:45  00:00:15 Female ARR

87 Michael Berry 00:44:46 00:46:30 00:01:44  Male ARR

88 Alice Naylor 00:45:25 00:47:00 00:01:35  Female ARR

89 David Ellicott 00:45:29 00:41:40  00:03:49 Male ARR

90 Helen Ramsbottom 00:45:36 00:47:00 00:01:24  Female ARR

91 Natalie Stone 00:45:42 00:48:30 00:02:48  Female ARR

92 Rachael Speight 00:45:59 00:47:00 00:01:01  Female ARR

93 Fran Burrows 00:46:04 00:48:30 00:02:26  Female ARR

94 Donna Allan 00:46:28 00:48:45 00:02:17  Female ARR

95 Jo Pye 00:46:40 00:44:10  00:02:30 Female ARR

97 Bev Brown 00:46:58 00:48:45 00:01:47  Female ARR

98 Sarah Turner 00:47:09 00:48:30 00:01:21  Female ARR

99 Stephen Wong 00:47:22 00:46:30  00:00:52 Male ARR

100 Donna Bailey 00:47:49 00:41:40  00:06:09 Female ARR

101 Lucy Vamplew 00:47:50 00:38:45  00:09:05 Female ARR

102 Emily Hanson 00:47:51 00:48:00 00:00:09  Female ARR

104 Sarah Rose 00:48:41 00:47:00  00:01:41 Female ARR

106 Wendy Bourner 00:49:05 00:47:00  00:02:05 Female ARR

107 Michael Knowles 00:49:12 00:48:45  00:00:27 Male ARR

108 Lesley Needham 00:49:37 00:48:25  00:01:12 Female ARR

109 Debbie Worthington 00:49:49 00:52:30 00:02:41  Female ARR

110 Wendy Berry 00:50:08 00:49:30  00:00:38 Female ARR

111 Darren Stone 00:50:17 00:50:30 00:00:13  Male ARR

112 Theresa De Beer 00:50:23 00:50:30 00:00:07  Female ARR

113 Julie Swanepoel 00:51:21 00:54:00 00:02:39  Female ARR

115 Ros Kitchen 00:51:54 00:54:45 00:02:51  Female ARR

116 Dawn Sketchley 00:52:02 00:51:00  00:01:02 Female ARR

117 Victoria Peckover 00:52:04 00:53:45 00:01:41  Female ARR

118 Elena Clark 00:52:12 00:51:30  00:00:42 Female ARR

119 Cary Bernard 00:53:35 00:52:00  00:01:35 Female ARR

120 Georgi Newton 00:54:20 00:55:00 00:00:40  Female ARR

121 Sally Hayward 00:54:28 00:56:00 00:01:32  Female ARR

122 Roger Waterhouse 00:54:34 00:54:00  00:00:34 Male ARR

123 Sally Morris 00:54:48 00:53:05  00:01:43 Female ARR

126 Helen Gordon 00:55:26 00:56:00 00:00:34  Female ARR

127 Jeff Denton 00:55:50 00:54:50  00:01:00 Male ARR

129 Emma Bird 00:56:29 00:56:00  00:00:29 Female ARR

130 Paul Zywicki 00:57:33 00:52:50  00:04:43 Male ARR

131 Chris Crowther 00:58:03 00:54:45  00:03:18 Male ARR

132 Christine Hall 00:58:49 00:56:30  00:02:19 Female ARR

133 Roy Young 01:00:50 00:59:00  00:01:50 Male ARR

134 Emma Flanagan 01:01:23 00:57:00  00:04:23 Female ARR

135 Stephen Berry 01:03:27 01:04:00 00:00:33  Male ARR

136 Michelle Marshall 01:03:29 01:04:00 00:00:31  Female ARR

Ackworth/Goole Summer Handicap Results by Pace per Mile

Position Name Time HCP Under Over

3 Gavin Walker 06:03 06:08 00:05  

5 Laith Flanagan 06:24 06:40 00:16  



6 Jordan Ripley 06:28 06:48 00:20  

7 Sam Lockett 06:33 06:32  00:01

8 Adam Callow 06:34 06:40 00:06  

9 Joe Worthington 06:35 06:10  00:25

10 David Hughes 06:41 06:45 00:04  

11 Michael Robinson 06:46 06:50 00:04  

12 Chris Askin 06:48 07:00 00:12  

13 Richard Ward 06:52 06:32  00:20

14 Robert Milner 06:53 07:06 00:13  

15 Richard Burke 06:56 06:55  00:01

16 Helen Morgan 07:00 07:05 00:05  

19 Paul Farrell 07:09 07:07  00:02

20 Nicola Thomson 07:10 07:09  00:01

21 Mark Leadbeater 07:11 07:18 00:07  

24 Maksims Palciks 07:12 07:07  00:05

26 Daniel Torr 07:19 07:58 00:39  

30 Wayne Fearnley 07:21 07:15  00:06

32 Barney Howard 07:26 07:40 00:14  

33 Jennifer Knowles 07:29 06:55  00:34

34 Jurie Swanepoel 07:30 07:27  00:03

36 Neville Marshall 07:32 07:40 00:08  

39 Mark Webster 07:35 08:16 00:41   

40 Andrew Smith 07:36 07:45 00:09  

41 Bill Winder 07:40 07:18  00:22

42 Darren Horobin 07:41 07:50 00:09  

43 Kirsty Walker 07:42 08:04 00:22  

44 Joanne Burke 07:45 08:00 00:15  

46 Simon Speight 07:47 07:57 00:10  

50 Charlotte Smith 07:51 08:24 00:33  

51 Tracy Anastasiou 07:52 07:51  00:01

53 Liam Saddler 07:53 07:38  00:15

54 Ryan Aubrey 07:53 06:16  01:37

55 Emma Smith 07:53 08:20 00:27  

56 Terry Mottram 07:54 08:14 00:20  

58 Jane Illingworth 08:00 08:10 00:10  

59 Debbie Sidwell 08:02 07:45  00:17

60 Joe Lynch 08:02 07:48  00:14

62 Sandy George 08:06 08:20 00:14  

63 Rose James 08:07 08:20 00:13  

65 James Davey 08:14 08:10  00:04

64 Sue Francis 08:14 07:45  00:29

66 Adam Brown 08:14 08:36 00:22  

68 Mark Hull 08:18 08:20 00:02  

69 Adrian Byrom 08:20 08:00  00:20

70 Alice Copeland 08:21 08:30 00:09  

71 Alister Nicholl 08:23 08:36 00:13  

72 Liane Warren 08:26 08:09  00:17

73 Beth Lunn 08:32 08:33 00:01  

75 Rachel Cooke 08:33 08:42 00:09  

76 Julie Roberts 08:35 09:00 00:25  

77 Megan Firth 08:35 08:45 00:10  

78 Martin Wincer 08:36 08:45 00:09  

79 Andrew Nuut 08:36 08:44 00:08  

80 Fiona Marcantonio-Jones08:36 08:28  00:08

82 Oliver Wigglesworth 08:40 08:18  00:22

83 Rose Wigglesworth 08:44 08:55 00:11  



84 Josh Stone 08:44 08:54 00:10  

86 Maya McCormack 08:48 08:45  00:03

87 Michael Berry 08:57 09:18 00:21  

88 Alice Naylor 09:05 09:24 00:19  

89 David Ellicott 09:06 08:20  00:46

90 Helen Ramsbottom 09:07 09:24 00:17  

91 Natalie Stone 09:08 09:42 00:34  

92 Rachael Speight 09:12 09:24 00:12  

93 Fran Burrows 09:13 09:42 00:29  

94 Donna Allan 09:18 09:45 00:27  

95 Jo Pye 09:20 08:50  00:30

97 Bev Brown 09:24 09:45 00:21  

98 Sarah Turner 09:26 09:42 00:16  

99 Stephen Wong 09:28 09:18  00:10

100 Donna Bailey 09:34 08:20  01:14

101 Lucy Vamplew 09:34 07:45  01:49

102 Emily Hanson 09:34 09:36 00:02  

104 Sarah Rose 09:44 09:24  00:20

106 Wendy Bourner 09:49 09:24  00:25

107 Michael Knowles 09:50 09:45  00:05

108 Lesley Needham 09:55 09:41  00:14

109 Debbie Worthington 09:58 10:30 00:32  

110 Wendy Berry 10:02 09:54  00:08

111 Darren Stone 10:03 10:06 00:03  

112 Theresa De Beer 10:05 10:06 00:01  

113 Julie Swanepoel 10:16 10:48 00:32  

115 Ros Kitchen 10:23 10:57 00:34   

116 Dawn Sketchley 10:24 10:12  00:12

117 Victoria Peckover 10:25 10:45 00:20  

118 Elena Clark 10:26 10:18  00:08

119 Cary Bernard 10:43 10:24  00:19

120 Georgi Newton 10:52 11:00 00:08  

121 Sally Hayward 10:54 11:12 00:18  

122 Roger Waterhouse 10:55 10:48  00:07

123 Sally Morris 10:58 10:37  00:21

126 Helen Gordon 11:05 11:12 00:07  

127 Jeff Denton 11:10 10:58  00:12

129 Emma Bird 11:18 11:12  00:06

130 Paul Zywicki 11:31 10:34  00:57

131 Chris Crowther 11:37 10:57  00:40

132 Christine Hall 11:46 11:18  00:28

133 Roy Young 12:10 11:48  00:22

134 Emma Flanagan 12:17 11:24  00:53

135 Stephen Berry 12:41 12:48 00:07  

136 Michelle Marshall 12:42 12:48 00:06  


